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Lower Fraser Fisheries Alliance Delegates April 30, 2020 LFFA FORUM  DAM RAM DNR 

Region LFFA EC Reps First Nation  Primary Delegate  Alternate Delegate     
Mouth of Fraser 

River to Port 
Mann Bridge 

 
1 

Appointment 
Mike Baird (Tsawwassen) 

Kwikwetlem Fred Wilson  John Peters     
Musqueam Laura Sparrow  Vacant     
Semiahmoo Kevin Cook   Joanne Charles     
Tsawwassen Mike Baird  Krystal Lockert     
Tsleil-Waututh Michael George   Vacant     

Port Mann 
Bridge to Mission 

1 
Appointment 

Les Antone (Kwantlen) 

Kwantlen Les Antone  Vacant     
Katzie Rick Bailey  Vacant     
Matsqui Brenda Morgan   Gary Talbot     

Mission to Hope 
Bridge 

 
 
 
 
 

Up to 6 
Appointments 

 
Ken Malloway 

(Kwakwa’apilt & Tzeachten) 
Kim Charlie (Sts’ailes) 

Sally Hope (Shxw’ow’hamel) 
Robert Gladstone (Shxwha:y) 

Dalton Silver (Sumas) 
Garry Commodore (Soowahlie) 

Aitchelitz Angie Bailey   James George     
Leq’á:mel Phil Sherwood  Shawn Gabriel     
Popkum Harry Murphy  Jim Murphy     
Shxwha:y Robert Gladstone  Terry St. Germain     
Skowkale James Archie   Vacant     
Squiala Allen Jimmie  Lawrence Jimmie Jr.     
Tzeachten Ken Malloway  Tony Malloway     
Yakweakwioose Natasha Joe   Nikki LaRock     
Cheam Bruce Douglas   Rick Quipp     
Kwakwa’apilt Ken Malloway   Betty Henry      
Scowlitz  John Williams   TBD     
Seabird Tyrone McNeil   TBD      
Shxw’ow’hamel Sally Hope  Vacant     
Soowahlie Garry Commodore   Darrell Commodore     
Sts’ailes Kim Charlie   Kelsey Charlie      
Peters Norma Webb   Clifford Peters      
Sumas  Dalton Silver   Clint Tuttle     
Skwah Lester Mussell  Vacant     
Skawahlook  Maureen Chapman  Brett Chapman     

Hope Bridge to 
Saw Mill Creek 

1 
Appointment 

Dominic Hope (Yale) 

Chawathil Vacant   Norm Florence      
Union Bar Kevin Garner        
Yale Dominic Hope  Pedro Moreno     

Signed LFFA Governance Protocol 22 First Nations:  11+1 = 12 First Nations for Quorum   
Have not signed LFFA Governance Protocol X = In person attendance    P = Proxy 

DAM- Decision at Meeting (recommended for approval to absent LFFA delegates), RAM-Response after Meeting (Absent LFFA delegates respond by email, fax, scan), 
DNR- Did not Respond (response not received within 5 business days or at all) 
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Staff 

 

Guests 
Name Community/Organization Contact (ie. Email, phone, etc…) 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

Proxies:  

Program Administration 
Name Position Email In Attendance 
Murray Ned  Executive Director murray.ned@lffa.ca   
Don Simpson Program Coordinator  don.simpson@lffa.ca   
Rosalie Hope Program Assistant rosalie.hope@lffa.ca   
Vacant Communications Coordinator   
Eden Toth Media Consultant communications@lffa.ca   
Vanessa Serroul  Administration Assistant  Assistant@lffa.ca   
Science and Tech 
Mike Staley Biologist mstaley@mstaley.com   
Aidan Fisher Biologist aidan.fisher@lffa.ca   
Ian Hamilton Biologist Ian.hamilton@lffa.ca   
Uwe Spremberg  Biologist  Uwe.spremberg@lffa.ca   
Ashlee Prevost Biologist  Ashlee.Prevost@lffa.ca  
Janice Kwo  Biologist  Janice.kwo@lffa.ca   
LFAK  
Dionne Bunsha  LFAK Coordinator Dionne.Bunsha@lffa.ca   
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